
Date of 

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Whether related 

party?

% of voting share 

in CoC, if 

applicable

1
Gagan 

Agarwal
     2,58,60,703           5,25,302 

 Operational 

Creditors 
No N.A. Nil Nil 2,53,35,401 Nil -

2
Seethayya 

Kadimcherla
     1,83,08,976         65,37,616 

 Operational 

Creditors 
No N.A. Nil Nil 1,17,71,360 Nil -

3

Duvvuri 

Nageswara 

Rao

        38,85,384           3,35,599 
 Operational 

Creditors 
No N.A. Nil Nil 35,49,785    Nil -

4
Poonam 

Chand Jain
          1,59,231                      -   

 Operational 

Creditors 
No N.A. Nil Nil 1,59,231      

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Annexure-6

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Athena Demwe Power Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28th September, 2017 List of Creditors as on:14th May, 2024

Remaraks, if 

any

(Amount in Rs.)

Sr. No.

Name of

authorised

representative,

if any

Name

of

employee

Details of Claim Received Detail of Claim Admitted
Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set-

off

Amount of

claim not 

admitted

Amount of

claim under 

verification


